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Sal First Name |Last Name Title Agency Services Email Phone Website

Free afterschool and summer programs

for grades 3-12 with private tutoring,
Ms. |Naomi McSwain Executive Director Al Wooten Jr. Youth Center STEM, teen discussion groups, etc. nmcswain@wootencenter.org 323-453-6533 www.wootencenter.org

Baldwin Bethany Community Resources, food, education enrichment

Mr.  |Rod Miles Executive Director Development Corporation programs rwmiles@bbcdcla.org 213-392-9317 www.baldwinbethanycdc.org

Youth Substance abuse education and
Mr.  |Andrew Henderson Consultant Families for Children treatment andrew@familiesforchildren.org 210-750-5855 x102 |www.ffcsbhc.org
Ms. |Gloria Davis Executive Director Girls Club, Inc. Youth afterschool programs gloriadavi@aol.com 323-754-2122 X10 [www.girlsclubla.org
Mr. Cedric Nelms Executive Director Helping Hands Community Resource | Community resources, educational pastorcedric41872@gmail.com 310-999-2722 www.hhcrc2020.org
Ms. [Titania Davis Member Honey Bunz Mentoring dtitanial3@gmail.com 747-744-7222 www.honeybunz.org
Dr. Angela Parker Training Director Jenesse Center Case management aparkeronline@yahoo.com 323-555-6503 www.jenesse.org
Ms. |Ofelia Ramirez Intake Specialist LA Trade Tech CC Dual enrollment college class- FREE to Ramire02@lattc.edu 213-763-3966 www.lattc.edu/services/academic/academic-connections/steam
Dr. Lezlee Matthews Consultant Lezlee Matthews Consulting (owner); |Program evaluation and volunteer lezleematthewsconsulting@gmail.com |909-353-4419 www.linkedin.com/in/dr-lezlee-matthews/
Mr. |[Carlon Manuel Program Coordinator |LA Trade Tech CC Reentry programs manuelc@laccd.edu 424-223-2233 http://college.lattc.edu/blog/2018/07/25/get-connected-reentry-program/
Ms. |Alberta Moore Board of Directors Randal Simmons Outreach Foundation | Mentoring the.alberta500@gmail.com 323-376-6527 www.randalsimmons.org
Ms. [Lisa Simmons CEO Randal Simmons Outreach Foundation | Mentoring lisa@randalsimmons.org 310-462-8814 www.randalsimmons.org
Ms. [Janet Kelly Executive Director Sanctuary of Hope Youth and young adult centered janet.kelly@thesoh.org 323-786-2413 www.thesoh.org
Ms.  [Jennifer Lashley CEO South LA Robotics Coding, robotics, team coaching Jen@southlarobotics.org 310-749-8056 www.southlarobotics.com/homel
Dr. Ernie Bridges Board member Southern California Council on Black Mentoring erniebridges@hotmail.com 310-986-5815 www.sccbaa.org
Ms.  [Sharnell Blevins Director Engagement |Speak UP Tutoring sharnell@speakupparents.org 424-225-2307 www.speakupparents.org
Mr. |Raymond |Ealy Executive Director STEAM:CODERS STEM and tutoring realy@steamcoders.org 626-676-5123 www.steamcoders.org
Mr. |Cortez Chandler VP Timelist Reentry, housing, family reunification cortez@timelistgroup.org 242-243-1642 www.timelistgroup.org
Dr. Brenda Wiewel Director USC University Initiative to Eliminate | Case management for homeless frankens@usc.edu 213-821-2876 www.homelessness.usc.edu
Ms Adriana Osorio Director Weber Community Center Resources- food- mental health- housing |osorio@webercommunitycenter.org 323-234-4445 ext | www.ssgweber.org
Mr.  [John Wilson Director West Angeles Education Education enrichment westa.eep@gmail.com 323-733-8300 ext. |Www.westa-eep.org
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